
Sunday. May 18Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wesc Neo.7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Concert Orchestras
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. The Gondoliers: A presentationof Act ll of Gilbert and Sullivan’s Opera,
recorded under the personal supervision
of Bridget D’Oyly Carte, and by arrange-
ment with Bridget D’Oyly Carte and J.
Cc. Williamson Ltd.
2.35 Classic of the Week
3. 0 Donald Peers Show
3.30 The

mage
Road (BBC)

4.30 Sunday Best: Selection of LatestRecord Releases
6. 0 #£Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
5.45 Adventures in History (VOA)

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Max Liohtegg and the TonhalieOrchestra
6.30 Sankey Singers7.0 ‘The Jack Smith Show (VOA)
7.16 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.46 Lady on the Screen (BBC) (firstepisode new Phillip Odell sérial)
8.1 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
6.45 Massed Voices
9. 0 Radio Theatre: The Auckland Studio
Orchestra conducted by Oswald Chees-
man
8.30 ZB Book Review
9.50° The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
plays Johann Strauss
10. 0 Close down

CLD wr ec te ws7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
i) A Religion for Monday MorningHarry Squires)
815 Junior Request Session
3. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The Worid of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
9.35 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Christopher Lynch (tenor)
410.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 The Services’ Session
10.45 Pianotime
11. 0 Variety
11.30 Sunday Artist
411.45 For Our Australian Listeners
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2 Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 The Fore and Afts (BBC)
4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)
5. 0 Adventures in History (VOA)
5.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song (3DB)
6.30 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
6.45 Celebrity Pianists
7. 0 Jack Smith Show (WOA)
7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.45 Lady on the Screen (BBC)
8.15 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)9.0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down -3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9.18 Rotunda Roundabout conducted by
10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song(final broadcast)11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring a pre-sentation of Act Il of the Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera Gondoliers, from the
Decca recordings made under the per~sonal supervision of Bridget d’Oyly)Carte of England, and by arrangementwith Bridget d’Oyly Carte, London, and

Lioyd Thorne

J. C. Williamson Ltd.
3.30 The Reuter Story (BBC)
4.30 From the Studio
4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 For the Children: Adventures in
im
History (VOA)
30

6.0mon
6.30
Holiday for
d

Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

Song (Glenda Ray-
Preiude to Evening: Soft Lights and |

Sweet Music
7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)7.46 Paul Temple and the Jonathan:

~ Seger*
(BBC)
The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)

8.bn Radio 3ZB Presents
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Sunday Meditation10. 0 Close down

YS: re acteeten1040 ke. 288 m.
7.30 a.m. Sacred Half Hour
8. 0 Weather Forecast
8 1 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 4Z8 Junior Choristers
9.45 City of Birmingham Orchestra,
Norwegian Dances, Op. 35 (Grieg)
10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an
Hour for all lovers of Band Music
10.30 Celebrity Artists
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.45 Orchestral Favourites
«2. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Ovu.m Radio Matinee: Something forall and the latest material to arrive from
Overseas
3. 0 Birth of a Giant (BBC)
4.45 Children’s Choir (Studio)
5. 0 Adventures in History (VOA)
6.30 Diggers’ Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Holiday for Song
i) Stamp Club (VOA)5 Sir John Béadrbirolli and his Ore
hestra
0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
5 Paul Temple and the Jonathan
(BBC)

5 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)5 Songs from the Stars
oO The Donald Peers Show
0 ZB Book Review. At Close of Day0. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he. 319 m.
8. Oa.m. Junior Request session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)9.15 Music for Sunday Morning9.30 The Paimerston North Garrison
Band (Studio)10. 0 Concert Artists
10.15 Everybody Sing
10.39 Stamp Club (VOA)
10.45 Variety11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.30 Melodies of the Masters: Berlioz
12. 0 Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 Birth of a Giant (BBC)4.30 Variety
5. 0 For the Children: Adventures in
History (VOA)
6.30 Sunday Serenade
5.45 Light Operas

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
6.30 R. J. Rose (baritone)

(Studio)6.45 At Short Notice7.0 The Jack Smith Show (von)

NNN

QOD

b

7.15 Holiday for Song7.45 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.45 Light Orchestral Music
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.80 ZB Book Review.
9.50 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down ae a
Raymond Beatty returns again as
Phillip Odell in Lester Powell’s latest
comedy thriller from 1ZB at 7.45 p.m.
Be sure to hear thé first episode of
"Lady on the Screen" this evening.

Bo ok *
At 3.30 this afternoon 2ZB presents
the BBC documentary "The Fore and
Afts," an account of the part played
at the Battle of the Imjin River in |]Korea by a battalion of the Gloucester-
shire Regiment.

AN ARTIST’S IMPRESSION of a scene from "The Gondoliers." Part of this Gilbert and
Sullivan opera will be heard from 1ZB and 3ZB at 2 o’clock this afternoon
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